
Athletic Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:17 AM  3/24/2021  Page 1
SOU Meet 2 - 3/25/2021 to 3/26/2021

Southern Oregon University
Meet Program - Day 1

Event  1   Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Meter Dash

Thursday 3/25/2021 - 9:00 AM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Humboldt Sta NTAllen, Travis3
Humboldt Sta NTHagen, Henry4
Southern Ore NTDotson, Joseph5
Southern Ore NTTinnon, Solomon6

Event  2   Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump

Thursday 3/25/2021 - 9:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Humboldt Sta NDAllen, Travis1
Humboldt Sta NDHagen, Henry2
Southern Ore NDDotson, Joseph3
Southern Ore NDTinnon, Solomon4

Event  3   Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put

Thursday 3/25/2021 - 10:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Humboldt Sta NDHagen, Henry1
Humboldt Sta NDAllen, Travis2
Southern Ore NDDotson, Joseph3
Southern Ore NDTinnon, Solomon4

Event  4   Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump

Thursday 3/25/2021 - 11:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Southern Ore NHTinnon, Solomon1
Humboldt Sta NHHagen, Henry2
Humboldt Sta NHAllen, Travis3
Southern Ore NHDotson, Joseph4

Event  5   Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Meter Dash

Thursday 3/25/2021 - 12:30 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Southern Ore NTTinnon, Solomon3
Humboldt Sta NTAllen, Travis4
Southern Ore NTDotson, Joseph5
Humboldt Sta NTHagen, Henry6

Event  6   Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Thursday 3/25/2021 - 9:15 AM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Southern Ore NTWilson, McKenna1
Southern Ore NTHodges, Jenna2
Humboldt Sta NTKasberger, Grace4
Southern Ore NTBruner, Camdyn6
Southern Ore NTDelucchi, Julia8

Event  7   Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump

Thursday 3/25/2021 - 9:45 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Southern Ore NHHodges, Jenna1
Humboldt Sta NHKasberger, Grace2
Southern Ore NHBruner, Camdyn3
Southern Ore NHDelucchi, Julia4
Southern Ore NHWilson, McKenna5

Event  8   Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put

Thursday 3/25/2021 - 10:45 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Humboldt Sta NDKasberger, Grace1
Southern Ore NDHodges, Jenna2
Southern Ore NDWilson, McKenna3
Southern Ore NDDelucchi, Julia4
Southern Ore NDBruner, Camdyn5

Event  9   Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash

Thursday 3/25/2021 - 11:45 AM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Southern Ore NTDelucchi, Julia2
Southern Ore NTBruner, Camdyn3
Southern Ore NTWilson, McKenna4
Southern Ore NTHodges, Jenna5
Humboldt Sta NTKasberger, Grace6

Event  10   Women 400 Meter Dash

Thursday 3/25/2021 - 12:30 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Umpqua CC 1:03.70Allen, Lily1
Southern Ore 1:01.00Bonney, Lindsey2
Southern Ore 57.74Greenwade, Savannah3
Southern Ore 55.63Daniel, Arianna4
Southern Ore 56.24Touey, Baylee5
Oregon Tech 1:00.41Lavine, Lily6
Bushnell 1:03.41Phillips, Sarah7
Umpqua CC 1:04.00Eichman, Samantha8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Oregon Tech NTConley, Alex1
Oregon Tech NTBratscher, Brittan2
Humboldt Sta 1:06.00Heywood, Valerie3
Oregon Tech 1:05.76Brooks, Aarika4
Humboldt Sta 1:06.00Becker, Zoe5
Bushnell NTMai, Adrienne6
Oregon Tech NTOdell, Ally7
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Event  11   Men 400 Meter Dash

Thursday 3/25/2021 - 12:40 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Southern Ore 50.75Rosero, Chris1
Bushnell 50.28McCluskey, Josh2
Oregon Tech 49.56Stroup, Josiah3
Oregon Tech 48.81Valdez, Angel4
Bushnell 49.47Johnson, Oren5
Southern Ore 49.91Gross, Will6
Southern Ore 50.50McLaughlin, Shane7
Bushnell 51.00Delgado, Nicolas8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Humboldt Sta 54.00Oliver, Shane1
Umpqua CC 53.65Brasfield, Tyson2
Oregon Tech 51.82Johnston, Bradley3
Oregon Tech 51.20Remsburg, Corban4
Southern Ore 51.69Grasso, Gianni5
Umpqua CC 52.00Ater, Abraham6
Oregon Tech 53.80Giraudo, Patrick7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Oregon Tech NTJones, Ace3
Humboldt Sta 55.07Figueroa, Isaac4
Humboldt Sta 56.00Arthur, Isaac5

Event  12   Men 400 Meter Hurdles

Thursday 3/25/2021 - 1:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Oregon Tech NTJohnston, Bradley2
Humboldt Sta 1:00.00Oliver, Shane3
Southern Ore 56.83Goggin, Bryce4
Southern Ore 57.50Cuilty, Owen5
Bushnell 1:08.27Rogers, Justin6
Oregon Tech NTRemsburg, Corban7

Event  13   Women 4x100 Meter Relay

Thursday 3/25/2021 - 1:15 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 46.70Southern Ore4

1) Touey, Baylee 2) Daniel, Arianna
3) Greenwade, Savannah 4) Bonney, Lindsey

Event  14   Men 4x100 Meter Relay

Thursday 3/25/2021 - 1:25 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 41.42Southern Ore4

1) McLaughlin, Shane 2) Rosero, Chris
3) Grasso, Gianni 4) Goggin, Bryce

Event  15   Women Javelin Throw

Thursday 3/25/2021 - 11:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Umpqua CC NDEdmonson, Brooke1
Oregon Tech NDBratscher, Brittan2
Oregon Tech NDOdell, Ally3
Oregon Tech 34.30mBrooks, Aarika4
Southern Ore 34.34mJohnson, Jordin5
Bushnell 36.35mUsselman, Jenae6
Oregon Tech 38.82mMiller, Amber7
Oregon Tech 47.70mConley, Alex8

Event  16   Men Javelin Throw

Thursday 3/25/2021 - 1:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Oregon Tech NDSegura, Mariano1
Oregon Tech 39.32mRemsburg, Corban2
Oregon Tech 43.68mDodgen, Thomas3
Humboldt Sta 47.24mAllen, Terrence4
Humboldt Sta 47.38mLindsey, Ben5
Unattached 49.00mBehbehani-Escobar, Kianush6
Oregon Tech 65.40mDrops, Hunter7
Umpqua CC 69.71mHolland, Zach8

Event  17   Women Pole Vault

Thursday 3/25/2021 - 11:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bushnell NHHaas, Carina1
Umpqua CC NHEldredge, Genessa2
Umpqua CC 2.15mPoore, Nevaeh3
Umpqua CC 2.98mRudd, Gabriela4

Event  18   Men Pole Vault

Thursday 3/25/2021 - 1:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Oregon Tech NHMartinez, Chris1
Humboldt Sta 3.35mBourdage, Rory2
Oregon Tech 4.05mDodgen, Thomas3
Umpqua CC 4.08mBeck, Carver4
Southern Ore 4.55mBryan, Garrett5
Southern Ore 4.75mO'Brien, Adam6
Oregon Tech 4.95mDrops, Hunter7
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Event  19   Men Shot Put

Thursday 3/25/2021 - 11:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 11.88mAshford, Jonathan1
Bushnell 12.50mKing, Luke2
Humboldt Sta 12.94mAllen, Terrence3
Bushnell 12.97mOakerman, Logan4
Southern Ore 13.06mJohnson, Conner5
Umpqua CC 13.51mBurris, Carson6
Oregon Tech 13.53mPayne, Montgomry7
Humboldt Sta 14.02mRichards, Kegan8
Idaho 19.81mShort, Zack9

Event  20   Women Shot Put

Thursday 3/25/2021 - 1:00 PM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bushnell 8.95mUsselman, Jenae1
Oregon Tech 9.45mMull, Katie2
Bushnell 9.52mUnderwood, Dakota3
Umpqua CC 9.77mDishman, India4
Humboldt Sta 10.11mHenninger, Savannah5
Umpqua CC 10.38mHendron, Kaylee6
Oregon Tech 10.81mRice, Madison7
Oregon Tech 11.06mTuifua, Finausulieti8
Southern Ore 12.13mJohnston, Sarah9
Southern Ore 12.23mHobby, Kiashe10


